
Schedule A to By-law 2021-65 
 
Schedule “A” to By-law 2019-31 of the Corporation of the Town of Caledon  
Schedule of Development Charges (effective June 25, 2019 – September 17, 2022) 

Municipal Wide Services 

Single 
and Semi-
Detached 
Dwelling 

Apartments 
Larger than 
70 s.m. 

Apartments 
70 s.m. or 
Smaller 

Other 
Residential 
Dwellings 

Non-
Residential 
(per sq.mt. of 
Total Floor 
Area) 

 Roads and Related               
19,435 

             
11,291 

               
6,627 

             
14,797  

53.36 

 Fire Protection Services                 
2,025  

               
1,177  

                  
690 

               
1,542 

5.56 

Parks and Recreation      
Services 

             
14,432 

               
8,385 

               
4,921  

             
10,987  

4.13 

 Library Services                 
1,661  

                  
965  

                  
566 

               
1,264  

0.48 

 Animal Control                      
85  

                    
49  

                    
29  

                    
65  

0.00 

 Provincial Offences Act                    
233  

                  
135 

                    
79 

                  
177 

0.65 

Class of Service: 
Development Related Studies 

817 475 279 622 1.38 

 Total Municipal Wide Services  38,688  22,477  13,191  29,454  65.55 

Schedule of Development Charges (effective September 18, 2022) 

Municipal Wide Services 

Single 
and Semi-
Detached 
Dwelling 

Apartments 
Larger than 
70 s.m. 

Apartments 
70 s.m. or 
Smaller 

Other 
Residential 
Dwellings 

Non-
Residential 
(per sq.mt. of 
Total Floor 
Area) 

 Roads and Related               
19,435 

             
11,291 

               
6,627 

             
14,797  

53.36 

 Fire Protection Services                 
2,025  

               
1,177  

                  
690 

               
1,542 

5.56 

Parks and Recreation 
Services 

             
14,432 

               
8,385 

               
4,921  

             
10,987  

4.13 

 Library Services                 
1,661  

                  
965  

                  
566 

               
1,264  

0.48 

 Provincial Offences Act                    
233  

                  
135 

                    
79 

                  
177 

0.65 

Class of Service: 
Development Related Studies 

817 475 279 622 1.38 

 Total Municipal Wide Services  38,603  22,428  13,162  29,389  65.55 

 

 


