Schedule A to By-law 2021-65

Schedule "A" to By-law 2019-31 of the Corporation of the Town of Caledon Schedule of Development Charges (effective June 25, 2019 – September 17, 2022)

Municipal Wide Services	Single and Semi- Detached Dwelling	Apartments Larger than 70 s.m.	Apartments 70 s.m. or Smaller	Other Residential Dwellings	Non- Residential (per sq.mt. of Total Floor Area)
Roads and Related					53.36
	19,435	11,291	6,627	14,797	
Fire Protection Services	2,025	1,177	690	1,542	5.56
Parks and Recreation Services	14,432	8,385	4,921	10,987	4.13
Library Services	1,661	965	566	1,264	0.48
Animal Control	85	49	29	65	0.00
Provincial Offences Act	233	135	79	177	0.65
Class of Service: Development Related Studies	817	475	279	622	1.38
Total Municipal Wide Services	38,688	22,477	13,191	29,454	65.55

Schedule of Development Charges (effective September 18, 2022)

Municipal Wide Services	Single and Semi- Detached Dwelling	Apartments Larger than 70 s.m.	Apartments 70 s.m. or Smaller	Other Residential Dwellings	Non- Residential (per sq.mt. of Total Floor Area)
Roads and Related					53.36
	19,435	11,291	6,627	14,797	
Fire Protection Services					5.56
	2,025	1,177	690	1,542	
Parks and Recreation					4.13
Services	14,432	8,385	4,921	10,987	
Library Services					0.48
	1,661	965	566	1,264	
Provincial Offences Act					0.65
	233	135	79	177	
Class of Service:	817	475	279	622	1.38
Development Related Studies					
Total Municipal Wide Services	38,603	22,428	13,162	29,389	65.55